2022 Pricelist

Unit 3, Tyger Quays, Waterfront Road, Tygervalley Waterfront
Tel: (021)535-6300\ Cell No: 0717316424 \ www.oayssis.co.za \ oayssishair@gmail.com

PROMOTIONS AND PACKAGE

BLOWDRY PACKAGES (Valid for 3 Months)

4 Wash, Blow drys, and Flat Iron R850.00

6 Wash, Blow drys, and Flat Iron R1200.00
8 Wash, Blow drys, and Flat Iron R1400.00
10 Wash, Blow drys, and Flat Iron R1800.00

RELAXER PACKAGES

Relaxer, and Blowdry R640.00

Relaxer, Cut, Blowdry R690.00
(~ BUSINESS HOURS: )

MONDAY - THURSDAY 8:30AM — 5:00PM

FRIDAY 8:30AM - 6:30PM

SATUURDAY 7:30AM — 3:30PM

k SUNDAY CLOSED )
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HAIR STYLING PRICE LIST

CUTS (ONLY) S M L
TRIM (1-2CM OFF THE BOTTOM) R190

GENTS CUT R190

STYLE CUT R270

FRINGE CUT R90

STYLING S M L
BLOWDRY R190 R220 R245
LADIES CUT, & BLOWDRY R315 R395 R425
LADIES CUT, BLOWDRY, & FLAT IRON R375 R435 R465
ONLY FLAT IRON R90

ADDING CURLS R130

JUST WASH & CONDITION R95 R105 R115
PERM R675 R735 R770
SPIRAL PERM R825 R885 R920
UPSTYLES

MATRIC UPDO R495

OCCASION UPDO R455

BRIDES MAID UPDO R615

BRIDAL UPDO R895

KIDDIES UPDO R340

KIDDIESSTYLING (CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE)

BOYS CUT R145
GIRLS CUT ONLY R225
GIRLS CUT, BLOWDRY, & FLAT IRON R295 R325 R355

GIRLS WASH, BLOWDRY, & CURLS R265 R285 R295

EXL

EXL
R260
R460
R505

R125
R835
R985
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COLOUR

ROOT COLOUR ONLY

ROOT COLOUR, & BLOWDRY

SEMI COLOUR, & BLOWDRY

TINT/COLOUR ONLY

ADD EXTRA COLOUR OR TONER (30ml/50ml)
HAIR LINE COLOUR (HALF HEAD TILL EARS)
ILUMEN (GOLDWELL), & BLOWDRY
ILUMEN (GOLDWELL), CUT, & BLOWDRY
BLEACH

BLEACH ONLY 1 APPLICATION
BLEACH 2 APPLICATIONS

BLEACH & TONE

BLEACH, TONE, & BLOWDRY

BLEACH, TONE, CUT, & BLOWDRY
OMBRE/BALIAGE

1 COLOUR OMBRE(BLEACH), & BLOWDRY

2 COLOUR OMBRE, & BLOWDRY

1 COLOUR OMBRE(BLEACH), CUT, & BLOW
2 COLOUR OMBRE - CUT,& BLOWDRY
ADD A 3RP COLOUR 30ML / 50ML

HIGHLIGHTS

BLEACH FOIL

COLOUR FOIL

HALF HEAD (BLEACH)
FULL HEAD (BLEACH)

ADD 1 COLOUR

ADD 2 COLOURS

GENTS HIGHLIGHTS, & CUT

S M
R500
R580 R620
R565 R610
R545 R585
R315/R365
R305
R615 R635
R805 R840
S M
R313 R418
R467 R526
R670 R719
R757 R832
R923 R966
S M
R870 R965
R970 R1080
R1080 R1190
R1140 R1290
R310/R365
S M
R75
R80
R530 R540
R585 R655
R310
R415
R430

R650
R640
R575

R705
R860

R495
R574
R773
R864
R1031
L
R1030
R1240
R1405
R1405

R590
R820

EXL

R690
R675
R640

R735
R905

EXL

EXL
R1080
R1305
R1570

R1570

EXL

R625
R925



BRAZILLIANS (FORMULDEHYDE FREE) S M L EXL

3 DAY KERATIN BRAZILLIAN R705 R740 R840 R905
CACAU R1080 R1250 R1360  R1440
GOLDWELL KERISILK R1080 R1340 R1460 R1610
BOTOX R600 R640 R730 R800
KERISILK (FRINGE ONLY) R450 / R550

CACAU (FRINGE ONLY) R550 / R590

HAIR TREATMENT S M L EXL
ARGON MOISTURE TREATMENT R225

MATRIX 1 MINUTE MOISTURE TREATMENT R205

DIKSOPLEX/OLAPLEX /BONDPLEX /CHROMO STEP 2 R 410

DIKSOPLEX/OLAPLEX /BONDPLEX /CHROMO STAND ALONE R 640
GOLDWELL 60 SECONDS (WASH, 60SEC, BLOWDRY) R350 R370 R415 R460
GOLDWELL 3 STEP R150

GOLDWELL INTENSIVE RESTORING SERUM R210

DIKSON NOURISHING/ MOISTURISING R105

HAIR EXTENTIONS

50 PIECES R3700

75 PIECES R4700

100 PIECES R5700

175 PIECES R7700

PER PIECE R85

REMOVAL (30MIN) R505

REMOVAL (1 HOUR) R850

REPLACING PER PIECE R85

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED ON INSTALLATION OF EXTENTIONS IF WE SUPPLY THE HAIR

BRAIDING S M L

BRAID WITH HAIR SUPPLY R660 R890 R1000

BRAID WITH OWN HAIR SUPPLY R575 R775 R900

REMOVAL OF BRAID & BLOWDRY (1 HOUR) R350

REMOVAL OF BRAID & BLOWDRY (2 HOUR) R495

CORN ROWS (OWN HAIR SUPPLY) R75(ROW)  R215(KIDS)  R415(ADULTS)

*T&C’S APPLY TO ALL PRICE LISTED
*GIFT VOUCHERS ALSO AVAILABLE



